Non-
Member
Fee

45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
55.00
55.00
60.00
60.00

45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
55.00
60.00
60.00

45.00
45.00
50.00
55.00

20.00

How did you hear about ,C/- Q;S \f') 0
our tect? \
___Negg webcite
NEICC
Othor NDRTH SHDRE SKATING CLUB
TECT APPLICATION
Teoct Date: TECTC and FEE'C
UCFCA #: Pleage circle tecte to be taken
Home Club: Neap
Name: Member
Fee
Addrecs: MOVEC IN THE FIELD
Town: Pre-Preliminary 35.00
own: Preliminary 35.00
Ctate: Zip: Pre-Juvenile 35.00
Email: Juvenile 35.00
’ Intermediate 45.00
Best # to be reached: Novice 45.00
L. . Junior 50.00
Permigccion to Tect Cignaturee Conior 50.00
Qkator (if over18):
) FREECTYLE
Parent (if under18): Pre-Preliminary 35.00
Coach: # Preliminary 35.00
(USFGA) Pre-Juvenile 35.00
Coachee Email: Juvenile 35.00
Toct Chair: Intermediate 40.00
(REQUIRED) Novice 45.00
Foo's Junior 50.00
Toct{g) Feo(s): Conior 50.00
Hogpitality Fee: ADULTS
Late Feo (If Applicablg): Pre-Bronze - M"‘-/Fg 35.00
Bronze - MIF/FQ 35.00
APPLICATION DEADLINE I 2 WEEKC PRIOR g";:f'_'m::%zg jg'gg
TO TEQT DATE. 0 '
icgf;edule will be emailed 1 week prior to the Hospitality Feo 15.00
) Late Fee 25.00

Pleage mail to:

Burbank Ice Arena

¢/ o0 North Chore Skating Club

ATTN: Tect Committee

51 Q@ymonde Way, Reading, MA 01867

Reviced

1/13

Returned check fee: ¢25.00
No REFUNDQ for laet minute withdrawale

Email Addrece:

NQGCCtectcommittee@ngckating.org

25.00



