How did you hear about our test?
\_\_\_\_ NGSC website
\_\_\_ NEICC
\_\_\_ Other



## TEST APPLICATION

Test Date:	TESTS and FEE'S Please <u>circle</u> tests to be taken		
USFSA #:			
Home Club:		NGGC	Non-
Name:		Member Fee	Member Fee
Address:	MOVE	S IN THE FIEL	
	Pre-Preliminary	35.00	45.00
Town:	Preliminary	35.00	45.00
State: Zip:	Pre-Juvenile	35.00	45.00
Email:	Juvenile	35.00	45.00
CIIIdii.	Intermediate	45.00	55.00
Best # to be reached:	Novice	45.00	55.00
Permission to Test Signatures	Junior	50.00	60.00
remission to rest signatures	<b>S</b> enior	50.00	60.00
Skater (if over18):	-	DEFOTATE	
Parent (if under 18):	<u>t</u> Pre-Preliminary	35.00	45.00
Coach: #	Preliminary	35.00 35.00	45.00
(USFSA)	Pre-Juvenile	35.00	45.00
Coaches Email:	Juvenile	35.00	45.00
Test Chair:	Intermediate	40.00	50.00
(REQUIRED)	Novice	45.00	55.00
Fee's	Junior	50.00	60.00
Test(s) Fee(s):	Senior	50.00	60.00
Hospitality Fee:		<u>ADULTS</u>	
Late Fee (If Applicable):	Pre-Bronze - MIF/F		45.00
	Bronze - MIF/FS	35.00	45.00
ADDITOATION DEADITHE TO QUIETZO DDIAD	Silver - MIF/FS	40.00	50.00
APPLICATION DEADLINE IS <u>2 WEEKS</u> PRIOR TO TEST DATE.	Gold - MIF/FS	45.00	55.00
Schedule will be emailed <u>1 week prior</u> to the			
test.	Hospitality Fee	15.00	20.00
lesi.	Late Fee	25.00	25.00
Please mail to:			
Burbank Ice Arena	Returned check fee: \$25.00		
c/o North Shore Skating Club	No REFUNDS for last minute withdrawals		
ATTN: Test Committee	Email Address:		
51 Symonds Way, Reading, MA 01867	NSSCtestcommittee@nsskating.org		

Revised 1/13